
From: Salyer, Nanci
Sent: 4/20/2012 2:44:23 PM

clamasbabbini@comverge.com (clamasbabbini@comverge.com); 
rick_noger@praxair.com (rick_noger@praxair.com); sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com 
(sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com); Andrew.Luscz@GlacialEnergy.com 
(Andrew.Luscz@GlacialEnergy.com); DBodine@LibertyPowerCorp.com 
(DBodine@LibertyPowerCorp.com); abraham.silverman@nrgenergy.com 
(abraham.silverman@nrgenergy.com); liddell@energyattomey.com 
(liddell@energyattomey.com); tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com 
(tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com); douglass@energyattomey.com 
(douglass@energyattomey.com); GloriaB@anzaelectric.org 
(GloriaB@anzaelectric.org); DBodine@LibertyPowerCorp.com 
(DBodine@LibertyPowerCorp.com); gbass@noblesolutions.com 
(gbass@noblesolutions.com); Joni.Templeton@sce.com 

To: (Joni.Templeton@sce.com); rkmoore@gswater.com (rkmoore@gswater.com);
nquan@gswater.com (nquan@gswater.com); martin.kadillak@shell.com 
(martin.kadillak@shell.com); APak@SempraUtilities.com 
(APak@SempraUtilities.com); energy@3phasesrenewables.com 
(energy@3phasesrenewables.com); blyons@TigerNaturalGas.com 
(blyons@TigerNaturalGas.com); akbar.jazayeri@sce.com
(akbar.jazayeri@sce.com); jleslie@mckennalong.com (jleslie@mckennalong.com); 
jccasadont@bluestarenergy.com (jccasadont@bluestarenergy.com); Cherry, Brian K 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); ssmyers@att.net 
(ssmyers@att.net); brbarkovich@earthlink.net (brbarkovich@earthlink.net); 
mgo@goodinmacbride.com (mgo@goodinmacbride.com); mpa@a-klaw.com 
(mpa@a-klaw.com); mang@tum.org (mang@tum.org); mtiemey- 
lloyd@enemoc.com (mtiemey-lloyd@enemoc.com); whb@a-klaw.com (whb@a- 
klaw.com); bcragg@goodinmacbride.com (bcragg@goodinmacbride.com); 
kelly@votesolar.org (kelly@votesolar.org); cmkehrein@ems-ca.com 
(cmkehrein@ems-ca.com); igoodman@commerceenergy.com 
(igoodman@commerceenergy.com); andrea.morrison@directenergy.com 
(andrea.morrison@directenergy.com); abb@eslawfirm.com (abb@eslawfirm.com); 
jeffgray@dwt.com (jeffgray@dwt.com); Patrick.VanBeek@CommercialEnergy.net 
(Patrick.VanBeek@CommercialEnergy.net); tomb@crossborderenergy.com 
(tomb@crossborderenergy.com); dorth@krcd.org (dorth@krcd.org); 
mcampbell@sfwater.org (mcampbell@sfwater.org); lcottle@winston.com 
(lcottle@winston.com); mday@goodinmacbride.com 
(mday@goodinmacbride.com); kristin.b.burford@gmail.com 
(kristin.b.burford@gmail.com); dweisz@marinenergy.com 
(dweisz@marinenergy.com); bmarshall@psrec.coop (bmarshall@psrec.coop); 
dansvec@hdo.net (dansvec@hdo.net); kevin.boudreaux@calpine.com 
(kevin.boudreaux@calpine.com); aivancovich@caiso.com 
(aivancovich@caiso.com); mary.lynch@constellation.com 
(mary.lynch@constellation.com); cpuc@primuspower.com 
(cpuc@primuspower.com); stephen.t.greenleaf@jpmorgan.com
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(stephen.t.greenleaf@jpmorgan.com); ahaubenstock@brightsourceenergy.com 
(ahaubenstock@brightsourceenergy.com); Rachel.McMahon@firstsolar.com 
(Rachel.McMahon@firstsolar.com); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Rec ipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); nes@a- 
klaw.com (nes@a-klaw.com); david@nemtzow.com (david@nemtzow.com); 
filings@a-klaw.com (filings@a-klaw.com); CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com 
(CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); 
liddell@energyattomey.com (liddell@energyattomey.com); case.admin@sce.com 
(case.admin@sce.com); mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); 
william.sanders@sfgov.org (william.sanders@sfgov.org); 
kerry,hattevik@nexteraenergy.com (kerry,hattevik@nexteraenergy.com); 
kfox@keyesandfox.com (kfox@keyesandfox.com); Gonzales, Matthew 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MRGg);
erasmussen@marinenergyauthority.org (erasmussen@marinenergyauthority.org); 
DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com (DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com); 
shong@goodinmacbride.com (shong@goodinmacbride.com); 
igoodman@commerceenergy.com (igoodman@commerceenergy.com); Huffman, 
Mark (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MRH2); Gong, Alice 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AxL3); klatt@energyattomey.com 
(klatt@energyattomey.com); nrader@calwea.org (nrader@calwea.org); 
spauker@wsgr.com (spauker@wsgr.com); davidmorse9@gmail.com 
(davidmorse9@gmail.com); califomiadockets@pacificorp.com 
(califomiadockets@pacificorp.com); cpacc@calpine.com (cpacc@calpine.com); 
kdw@woodmff-expert-services.com (kdw@woodmff-expert-services.com); 
sean.beatty@genon.com (sean.beatty@genon.com); ddavie@wellhead.com 
(ddavie@wellhead.com); JChamberlin@LSPower.com
(JChamberlin@LSPower.com); tsolomon@winston.com (tsolomon@winston.com); 
VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com (VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com); 
brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com (brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com); 
peter.pearson@bves.com (peter.pearson@bves.com); bbums@caiso.com 
(bbums@caiso.com); bmcc@mccarthylaw.com (bmcc@mccarthylaw.com); 
julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com (julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com); 
smatlock@gswater.com (smatlock@gswater.com); 
RNicholson@SempraUtilities.com (RNicholson@SempraUtilities.com); 
david@ceert.org (david@ceert.org); matthew.barmack@calpine.com 
(matthew.barmack@calpine.com); smaye@nappartners.com 
(smaye@nappartners.com); cathompson@anaheim.net (cathompson@anaheim.net); 
NTang@SempraUtilities.com (NTang@SempraUtilities.com); megan.cyr@ubs.com 
(megan.cyr@ubs .com); TraceyDrabant@gswater.com 
(TraceyDrabant@gswater.com); wrostov@earthjustice.org 
(wrostov@earthjustice.org); Jarman, Thomas A 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=TAJ8); AGarza- 
Beutz@semprautilities.com (AGarza-Beutz@semprautilities.com); 
mcrane@bluestarenergy.com (mcrane@bluestarenergy.com); NILEN@vestas.com 
(NILEN@vestas.com); Joseph.Phalen@bves.com (Joseph.Phalen@bves.com); 
tlindl@keyesandfox.com (tlindl@keyesandfox.com); fmobasheri@aol.com
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(fmobasheri@aol.com); jason.lewis@jpmorgan.com (jason.lewis@jpmorgan.com); 
kgillick@sfwater.org (kgillick@sfwater.org); SRahon@SempraUtilities.com 
(SRahon@SempraUtilities.com); brflynn@flynnrci.com (brflynn@flynnrci.com); 
sbailey@semprausgp.com (sbailey@semprausgp.com); irene@igc.org 
(irene@igc.org); NODonovan@LREnergy.com (NODonovan@LREnergy.com); 
margaret.miller@brookfieldrenewable.com 
(margaret.miller@brookfieldrenewable.com); Wetstone, Brad 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BlWA);
tandy.mcmannes@solar.abengoa.com (tandy.mcmannes@solar.abengoa.com); 
onmyers@gmail.com (onmyers@gmail.com); Gamson, David M. 
(david.gamson@cpuc.ca.gov); wynne@braunlegal.com (wynne@braunlegal.com); e- 
recipient@caiso.com (e-recipient@caiso.com); Hook, Charlyn A. 
(charlyn.hook@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Rebecca Tsai-Wei (rebecca.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
blaising@braunlegal.com (blaising@braunlegal.com); abb@eslawfirm.com 
(abb@eslawfirm.com); Spencer, Peter (peter.spencer@cpuc.ca.gov); Sarvate, Sarita 
(sarita.sarvate@cpuc.ca.gov); Lukins, Chloe (chloe.lukins@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Lakhchaura, Megha (megha.lakhchaura@cpuc.ca.gov); Douglas, Paul 
(paul.douglas@cpuc.ca.gov); eddyconsulting@gmail.com 
(eddyconsulting@gmail.com); mpryor@energy.state.ca.us 
(mpryor@energy.state.ca.us); atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com 
(atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); dws@r-c-s-inc.com (dws@r-c-s-inc.com); 
danielle@ceert.org (danielle@ceert.org); mary.wiencke@pacificorp.com 
(mary.wiencke@pacificorp.com); jwoodwar@energy.state.ca.us 
(jwoodwar@energy.state.ca.us); Colvin, Michael (michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Franz, Damon A. (damon.franz@cpuc.ca.gov); Miley, Matt
(matt.miley@cpuc.ca.gov); Brooks, Donald J. (donald.brooks@cpuc.ca.gov); Lasko, 
Yakov (yakov.lasko@cpuc.ca.gov); Dorman, Elizabeth 
(elizabeth.dorman@cpuc.ca.gov); mjaske@energy.state.ca.us 
(mjaske@energy.state.ca.us); deb@a-klaw.com (deb@a-klaw.com); 
dennis@ddecuir.com (dennis@ddecuir.com); braun@braunlegal.com 
(braun@braunlegal.com); bcooper@caiso.com (bcooper@caiso.com); 
jgoodin@caiso.com (jgoodin@caiso.com); gkatta@caiso.com (gkatta@caiso.com); 
Liang-Uejio, Scarlett (scarlett.liang-uejio@cpuc.ca.gov); 
pkulkam@energy.state.ca.us (pkulkam@energy.state.ca.us); 
kbarrentine@caiso.com (kbarrentine@caiso.com); Gannon, Jaime Rose 
(jaime.gannon@cpuc.ca.gov)
Cox, Cheryl (cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov); Pauli, Karen P. (karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Marcus, Matthew (matthew.marcus@cpuc.ca.gov); Serizawa, Linda 
(linda.serizawa@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: R.l 1-10-023 Reply Comments of the Division of Ratepayer Advocates on Phase 1 

Workshop Issues
«R_1 l-10-023_COS_&_SL.pdf»
«Rulemaking_ll-10-023_Reply_Comments_of_the_DRA_on_Phase_l_Workshop_Iss
ues.pdf»
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Electronic Format: PDF 
Serving Party: DRA

In case of problems with the e-mail or the attached document, contact 
the following person:

Name: Nancy Salyer
Phone:415-703-1940
Fax: (415)-703-2262
Email: legal_support@cpuc.ca.gov

Note: to update your e-mail address, please follow the procedure in Rule 
1.9(e) of the Commission's Rules of Practice and Procedure.
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